NEVO+600 Series
INSTALLATION MANUAL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Page 1 of 2
Vox Power Limited | Unit 2, Red Cow Interchange Estate, Ballymount, Dublin 22, D22 Y8H2, Ireland | T +353 1 4591161 | www.vox-power.com
DOC-MN-001-02, NEVO+600 Series Installation Manual
PLEASE READ THIS INSTALLATION MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING
THIS PRODUCT AND KEEP THIS MANUAL FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

 2. Direct equivalents may be used
 3. All cables must be rated 105 °C min, equivalent to UL1015
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 NEVO+ Power series  NEVO+ 600 M - 1 1 2 3 - 0 0 0  Factory Use
 Leakage Current              Use ‘0’ for unused slots.
Blanking plates will be
inserted at factory
 S - Standard
 M - Medical
 Slot A – Output #              Slot D – Output #
 Slot B – Output #              Slot C – Output #
Our design team will assist with value add requirement if an application requires standard/non-standard accessories or non-nominal voltage settings. Once approved, the
factory will issue a 3 digit code for your specific configuration which can be used for all future orders of the same configuration. When ordering an input unit with no outputs
inserted, simply order NEVO+600M or NEVO+600S
-
+
Circuit # 2
Circuit # 1
J2
N – Neutral
E – Earth
L – Live
	The power supply contains no user serviceable parts. Repairs must be carried out by authorised personnel only. Contact Vox Power Ltd for further information.
	When this product is used with 180VAC–253VAC mains where no neutral is present, connect the two live wires to L (Live) and N (Neutral) on the input connector.